Traulsen
RMC Milk Coolers
Customer
Maintenance Manual
SPECIFICATION SHEET
OWNERS MANUAL
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
WIRING DIAGRAMS

LSEN
 M
ILK
 C
O
O
LER
S
COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATIO N
Project_____________________________________________________________________
AIA #_ ________________________________	SIS #________________________________
Item #________________________________	Quantity__________	C.S.I. Section 114000
AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS
Single Access Models
RMC34S4	 8 Crate 34" Length, 4" Casters
RMC34S6	 8 Crate 34" Length, 6" Casters
Double Access Models
RMC34D4	 8 Crate 34" Length, 4" Casters
RMC34D6	 8 Crate 34" Length, 6" Casters
STANDARD PRODUCT FEATURES
• Stainless Steel Exterior & Interior
• Top Mounted Removable Refrigeration System
• Forced Air Refrigeration System

LSEN
 M
ILK
 C
O
O
LER
S
COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATIO N
Project_____________________________________________________________________
AIA #_ ________________________________	SIS #________________________________
Item #________________________________	Quantity__________	C.S.I. Section 114000
AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS
Single Access Models
RMC49S4	   12 Crate 49" Length, 4" Casters
RMC49S6	   12 Crate 49" Length, 6" Casters
Double Access Models
RMC49D4	 12 Crate 49" Length, 4" Casters
RMC49D6	 12 Crate 49" Length, 6" Casters
This unit is listed to the applicable UL, CSA and NSF Standards by an approved NRTL.  Consult
the factory or unit's data plate for approval information.
Model Shown - RMC49D4
STANDARD PRODUCT FEATURES

LSEN
 M
ILK
 C
O
O
LER
S
COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATIO N
Project_____________________________________________________________________
AIA #_ ________________________________	SIS #________________________________
Item #________________________________	Quantity__________	C.S.I. Section 114000
AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS
Single Access Models
RMC58S4	   16 Crate 58" Length, 4" Casters
RMC58S6	   16 Crate 58" Length, 6" Casters
Double Access Models
RMC58D4	 16 Crate 58" Length, 4" Casters
RMC58D6	 16 Crate 58" Length, 6" Casters
This unit is listed to the applicable UL, CSA and NSF Standards by an approved NRTL.  Consult
the factory or unit's data plate for approval information.
Model Shown - RMC49D4
CONTINUED PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT MAY NECESSITATE SPECIFICATION CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE.